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Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Men
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2013

31.07.2013
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH
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Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total W

1 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 7 5 X 10 X 4 X 9 22 X Q
2 BRANDT CARSTEN DEN X 13 15 X 13 15 X 13 2 56 X Q
3 BROLUND ANDERS SWE X 12 8 X 11 5 X 14 15 49 X Q
4 PENNANENPENNANEN KARIKARI FINFIN 8 15 X15 4 X 8 31 X Q31
5 BÜRGE MARCEL SUI X 12 8 X 13 10 43 Q
6 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 7 8 X 13 10 X 7 X 9 38 Q
7 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN X 11 4 X 12 10 X 10 37 Q
8 GUSTAFSSON JOHAN SWE X 10 3 X 12 5 30 Q
9 ACKERMANN MARCEL SUI X 8 10 X 6 X 9 X 10 28 Q

10 ALDHOUSE SIMON GBR X 3 X 13 X 11 4 X 12 28 Q
11 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 13 1 X 9 X 13 27 Q
12 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 6 3 X 10 X 12 4 26 Q
13 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 5 1 X 12 5 X 8 X 6 25 Q
14 ÜM LLER MARCO SUI X 14 X 10 X 11 25 Q
15 COX LIONEL BEL X 9 X 13 22 Q
16 HENRY JOSSELIN FRA X 9 X 12 1 22 Q
17 KRISTIANSEN RENE DEN X 11 2 X 9 X 8 22 Q
18 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 14 8 22 Q
19 CREEVY HARRY GBR X 0 X 11 3 X 7 X 1 21 Q
20 RAIBER MATHIAS GER X 3 X 10 X 7 X 10 20 Q
21 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 2 X 9 X 10 19
22 FLEISCHMANN FRANK GER X 0 X 8 X 9 X 8 17
2323 BEREUTERBEREUTER RAFAELRAFAEL SUISUI 7 4 X 5 1616
24 GSTINIG KLAUS AUT X 3 X 7 X 9 16
25 RASER STEFAN AUT X 4 X 12 16
26 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 12 3 15
27 DELLEY CLAUDE-ALAIN SUI X 210 12
28 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 12 12
29 SCRIVENS MARTIN GBR X 0 X 9 X 0 X 3 12
30 JENICOT GUILLAUME FRA X 10 1 11
31 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 11 11
32 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 5 X 6 11
33 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 2 X 9 11
34 LUND KIM ANDRE NOR X 11 11
35 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 10 10
36 D'HALLUIN MICKAEL FRA X 10 10
37 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 7 X 3 10
38 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 8 8
39 JEPSEN LARS DEN X 4 X 4 8
40 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 6 X 0 6
41 SJØBERG JONAS SWE X 6 6
4242 SIDISIDI PETERPETER HUNHUN X 5 5
43 NIEHÜSER JÖRG GER X 4 4
44 BRIANO COSIMO ITA X 3 3
45 HUMMLER MARCO GER X 3 3
46 ZIZMOND MITJA SLO X 3 3
47 BASSANI ENRICO ITA X 2 2
48 ERDEM SELCUK TUR X 2 2
49 STREMPFL MARTIN AUT X 2 2
50 TAUBER ALFRED AUT X 2 2
51 LOBOREC KREŠIMIR CRO X 1 1
52 ÅHLIN MARCUS SWE X 0 0
53 CEYLAN EMRAH TUR X 0 0
54 OZTURK IBRAHIM TUR X 0 0
55 BIGOT GUILLAUME FRA X 0 0
56 DURKOVIĆ BOJAN CRO X 0 0
57 GOTOVINA GREGOR SLO X 0 X 0 0
58 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 X 0 0
59 SINKOVIĆ DANKO CRO X 0 0
60 VERENGHEN JEAN-PAUL BEL X 0 0
6161 ZISKOZISKO DUSANDUSAN SLOSLO X X 0 0

GUESTS 1 11 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 20 25 50 39

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2013

01.08.2013
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB AARHUS THUN Osijek
24.-27.4.2013 16.-20.5.2013 18.-21.6.2013 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

DEN
Europeancup 

SUI ECH CRO

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 KRISTIANSEN RENE DEN X 9 7 X 9 8 X 8 33 X Q
2 BÜRGE MARCEL SUI X 9 5 X 10 15 X 11 8 44 X Q
3 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 13 15 28 X Q
4 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN X 11 10 X 5 2 X 7 28 X Q

Discipline : 3x40
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4 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN X 11 10 X 5 2 X 7 28 X Q
5 HENRY JOSSELIN FRA X 3 X 11 10 24 Q
6 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 6 2 X 7 3 X 7 5 X 9 2 23 Q
7 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 8 3 X 7 2 X 6 4 X 2 21 Q
8 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 5 X 4 X 11 5 21 Q
9 DELLEY CLAUDE-ALAIN SUI X 10 10 20 Q

10 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 4 X 6 1 X 5 1 X 7 14 Q
11 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 10 4 14 Q
12 D'HALLUIN MICKAEL FRA X 8 5 13 Q
13 GUSTAFSSON JOHAN SWE X 6 3 X 3 12 Q
14 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 5 1 X 6 12 Q
15 SIDI PETER HUN X 9 3 12 Q
16 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 2 X 3 X 8 11 Q
17 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 5 X 6 11 Q
18 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 8 1 9 Q
19 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 0 X 8 8 Q
20 LUND KIM ANDRE NOR X 8 8 Q
21 BROLUND ANDERS SWE X 6 6
22 PODOLAK MICHAEL AUT X 6 6
23 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 4 X 2 623 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 4 X 2 6
24 JENICOT GUILLAUME FRA X 5 5
25 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 4 4
26 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 3 3
27 JEPSEN LARS DEN X 3 X 0 3
28 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 3 3
29 MÜLLER MARCO SUI X 3 3
30 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 0 X 3 X 0 X 0 3
31 PENNANEN KARI FIN X 2 2
32 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 0 X 0 X 1 1
33 ACKERMANN MARCEL SUI X 0 0
34 ÅHLIN MARCUS SWE X 0 0
35 BURCH MICHAEL SUI X 0 0
36 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 0 0
37 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 X 0 0
38 OLSEN JONNHY DEN X 0 0
39 RAIBER MATHIAS GER X 0 0
40 SJØBERG JONAS SWE X 0 0
41 STREMPFL MARTIN AUT X 0 X 0 0

GUESTS 2 0GUESTS 2 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 9 16 24 27

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2013

02.08.2013
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB AARHUS THUN Osijek
24.-27.4.2013 16.-20.5.2013 18.-21.6.2013 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

DEN
Europeancup 

SUI ECH CRO

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 KRISTIANSEN RENE DEN X 10 10 X 10 10 X 9 1 40 X X Q
2 BÜRGE MARCEL SUI X 9 10 X 10 15 X 10 10 45 X Q
3 PODOLAK MICHAEL AUT X 11 15 26 X Q
4 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 7 5 X 9 5 X 7 1 X 8 26 Q

Discipline : 3x20 Standard Rifle
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4 SCHAFFTER OLIVIER SUI X 7 5 X 9 5 X 7 1 X 8 26 Q
5 PICKL BERNHARD AUT X 5 X 10 8 23 Q
6 MARKOJA ROBERT SLO X 7 3 X 9 3 22 Q
7 STREMPFL MARTIN AUT X 8 8 X 5 21 Q
8 OLSEN STEFFEN DEN X 7 2 X 7 4 20 Q
9 SKORUPA BARTOSZ POL X 9 7 X 4 20 Q

10 DEBEVEC RAJMOND SLO X 8 7 X 3 X 4 19 Q
11 BEREUTER RAFAEL SUI X 2 X 5 X 5 X 9 4 18 Q
12 AHLESVED STEFAN SWE X 7 3 X 6 X 6 16 Q
13 PUHAKKA ANTTI FIN X 3 X 3 X 7 3 X 6 16 Q
14 BOGAR STIAN NOR X 9 5 14 Q
15 MÜLLER MARCO SUI X 4 X 7 2 13 Q
16 DELLEY CLAUDE-ALAIN SUI X 7 5 12 Q
17 RUTONEN JUHA FIN X 6 2 X 2 X 4 X 1 12 Q
18 ACKERMANN MARCEL SUI X 5 1 X 5 11 Q
19 KRASKOWKSI ROBERT POL X 6 X 5 11 Q
20 LUND KIM ANDRE NOR X 9 2 11 Q
21 JEPSEN LARS DEN X 6 1 X 2 9
22 BRYHN OLE KRISTIAN NOR X 8 8
23 ERDEM SELCUK TUR X 8 823 ERDEM SELCUK TUR X 8 8
24 SAUVEPLANE VALERIAN FRA X 7 7
25 GRAFF CYRIL FRA X 6 6
26 SJØBERG JONAS SWE X 6 6
27 GUSTAFSSON JOHAN SWE X 5 5
28 HENRY JOSSELIN FRA X 4 4
29 LARSEN JACOB DEN X 4 4
30 PENNANEN KARI FIN X 2 X 1 X 1 3
31 ZISKO DUSAN SLO X 1 X 2 X 0 3
32 ÅHLIN MARCUS SWE X 0 0
33 AUTIO JUHO FIN X 0 0
34 CEYLAN EMRAH TUR X 0 0
35 OZTURK IBRAHIM TUR X 0 0
36 DRESSEL CHRISTIAN GER X 0 0
37 LUKASZYK RAFAL POL X 0 X 0 0
38 MØBERG ALEX DEN X 0 0
39 SIDI PETER HUN X 0

GUESTS 1 3 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 10 16 25 26Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 10 16 25 26

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account



LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2013

30.07.2013
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH

ZAGREB AARHUS THUN Osijek
24.-27.4.2013 16.-20.5.2013 18.-21.6.2013 21.7.-4.8.2013
European Cup 

CRO
Europeancup 

DEN
Europeancup 

SUI ECH CRO

Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total
1 HOULMONT CATHERINE FRA X 13 5 X 1 19 X Q
2 JAKOBSEN CHARLOTTE DEN X 15 10 X 8 1 X 11 15 51 X Q
3 WITTMANN GUDRUN GER X 5 10 X 8 X 14 15 X 10 8 47 X Q
4 BUCHER BETTINA SUI X 4 5 X 13 7 X 13 10 X 9 4 43 Q

Discipline : 60 Shot Prone Women
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4 BUCHER BETTINA SUI X 4 5 X 13 7 X 13 10 X 9 4 43 Q
5 GOBERVILLE OLIVIA FRA X 11 X 11 10 32 Q
6 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 4 7 X 9 4 X 5 24 Q
7 SCHNIDER MARINA SUI X 1 2 X 9 1 X 9 5 X 6 1 24 Q
8 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 12 3 X 6 X 6 2 23 Q
9 FÜGLISTER FABIENNE SUI X 9 8 17 Q

10 CHUARD CHRISTINE FRA X 5 X 8 2 X 0 15 Q
11 KORTSHAGINA LIUDMILA EST X 10 5 15 Q
12 ENQVIST MARIE SWE X 8 X 6 X 2 14 Q
13 PEARSE MARY GBR X 1 X 9 3 X 0 13 Q
14 GEORG SANDRA GER X 0 X 6 X 5 X 5 11 Q
15 PUGSLEY PEARSE HANNAH GBR X 1 3 X 7 X 3 11 Q
16 BRÜHWILER MYRIAM SUI X 0 X 2 X 8 X 0 10 Q
17 VORONOVA ANZELA EST X 6 3 9 Q
18 BÜRGE ANDREA SUI X 0 X 7 7 Q
19 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 1 1 X 5 X 2 7 Q
20 ZIAJA ALICJA POL X 0 X 4 X 2 6 Q
21 BUSK SINA OLEANE NOR X 5 5
22 OLOFSSON LOUISE SWE X 1 X 4 5
23 SKOVLI UTNE ELINE NOR X 4 423 SKOVLI UTNE ELINE NOR X 4 4
24 MOLTENI GIULIANA ITA X 4 4
25 RACHL SILVIA GER X 4 4
26 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 0 X 3 3
27 BOYKOVA SVITLANA UKR X 2 2
28 ALVITI BARBARA ITA X 1 1
29 FRIEDEL EVA GER X 1 X 0 1
30 LESKIV LESSIA UKR X 1 1
31 POTASHEVA ELENA EST X 0 0
32 BERGER MARIANNE NOR X 0 0
33 OMELYANENKO NATALIYA UKR X 0 0
34 GONNELLI DARIA ITA X 0 0
35 GUSTIN VALENTINA CRO X 0 0
36 MACALI FRANCESCA ITA X 0 0
37 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 0 0
38 GUESTS 1 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 12 16 21 28

If a shooter enters several European Cups only the two best results of points will be taken in accountIf a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account
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Discipline : 3x20 Women
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LAPUA EUROPEAN CUP 300 M EVENTS 2013

31.07.2013
by  Konrad JÄGGI

SHOOTER INDIVIDUAL CLASSIFICATION FOR FINAL MATCH
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Place Name Prename Nat Point Place Point Place Point Place Point Place Total W

1 FRIEDEL EVA GER X 12 7 X 10 3 32 X Q
2 SCHNIDER MARINA SUI X 7 3 X 10 7 X 12 10 X 9 1 39 X Q
3 BUCHER BETTINA SUI X 9 5 X 7 1 X 7 5 X 11 5 30 X Q
4 VORONOVAVORONOVA ANZELAANZELA ESTEST 1414 15 29 X Q15 29
5 JAKOBSEN CHARLOTTE DEN X 11 10 X 5 X 3 26 X Q
6 KOWALCZYK KAROLINA POL X 2 X 7 X 12 10 29 Q
7 ÅHLIN ELIN SWE X 8 5 X 2 X 11 4 28 Q
8 BOGACKA SYLWIA POL X 8 3 X 8 19 Q
9 CHUARD CHRISTINE FRA X 7 2 X 7 3 X 7 19 Q

10 LESKIV LESSIA UKR X 11 8 19 Q
11 BRÜHWILER MYRIAM SUI X 6 2 X 7 X 2 X 6 15 Q
12 ORAZEM RENATA SLO X 3 X 6 2 X 6 14 Q
13 SKOVLI UTNE ELINE NOR X 10 2 12 Q
14 ÜB RGE ANDREA SUI X 5 X 6 11 Q
15 RACHL SILVIA GER X 2 X 8 10 Q
16 ZIAJA ALICJA POL X 2 X 5 X 4 9 Q
17 ALVITI BARBARA ITA X 6 1 7 Q
18 BOYKOVA SVITLANA UKR X 4 4 Q
19 WRONSKA PAULA POL X 3 1 4 Q
20 BUSK SINA OLEANE NOR X 3 3 Q
21 KORTSHAGINA LIUDMILA EST X 3 3 Q
22 FÜGLISTER FABIENNE SUI X 2 2
2323 BERGERBERGER MARIANNEMARIANNE NORNOR X 0 0
24 OMELYANENKO NATALIYA UKR X 0 0
25 ENQVIST MARIE SWE X 0 0
26 GONNELLI DARIA ITA X 0 0
27 OLOFSSON LOUISE SWE X 0 X 0 0

Number of shooters in each Europa Cup 7 12 14 20

If a shooter enters several European Cups, only the two best results of points will be taken in account


	60 Men
	3X40 Men FINAL.pdf
	3x40

	3X20 MEN FINAL.pdf
	3x20 M

	60 Women FINAL.pdf
	60 Women

	3X20 Women FINAL.pdf
	3X20 Women


